
POOL A WINNER

Semi 1 | Fri | 3:00pm

Semi 2 | Fri | 6:00pm

Championship
Sat | 12:00pm

National Champion

POOL A
Winner

POOL B
Runner-Up

POOL B
Winner

POOL A
Runner-Up

POOL B WINNER

POOL A RUNNER-UP POOL B RUNNER-UP

Wed | 9:00am | Match 1

Wed | 1:30pm | Match 3

#4  

#1 

#5 

#8 

vs

vs

Wed | 6:00pm | Match 5

#1 #5 vs

Thu | 9:00am | Match 7

Thu | 1:30pm | Match 9

#4 

#1 

#8 

#4 

vs

vs

Thu | 6:00pm | Match 11

#5 #8 vs

DIVISION I WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL

CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 NCCAA

Wed | 11:15am | Match 2

Wed | 3:45pm | Match 4

#3 

#2  

#6  

#7  

vs

vs

Wed | 8:15pm | Match 6

#2  #6  vs

Thu | 11:15am | Match 8

Thu | 3:45pm | Match 10

#3  

#2  

#7  

#3 

vs

vs

Thu | 8:15pm | Match 12

#6  #7  vs

#1

#4

#5

POOL A

#8

#2

#3

#6

POOL B

#7

December 3-6, 2025


